AGENDA

COMMUNITY LAW ENFORCEMENT LIAISON BOARD

SPECIAL MEETING
2330 HIGH STREET, DELANO

1)
2)

3)

4)

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

REGULAR AGENDA
a) Board members tour of facility

ADJOURNMENT

Mark P./beRosia, Chief of Police

This is to certify that this agenda was posted at Delano City Hall on
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Eddie Aguil, Community Service Officer

TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2013
12:00 PM




